
Department of P.G. Studios and Research in Philosophy, 

Rani Durgavati University, Jabalpur 
Examination Schedule of MA Fst Semester Philosophy as per CBCS 

All the Students of M.A. Philosophvy Įst Semester are hereby informed that their end 

term Semester theory examination will be held in the Department of P.G. Studies and 

Research in Philosophy as per following Time Table. 
Programme of the M.A. Philosophy st Semester Exam December 

(March) 2025-26 

Time 12.30 P.M. to 3.30 P.M. each day of Examination 

Date 
18/03/2026 
24/03/2026 

26/03/2026 

28/03/2026 

Copy to: 

28/03/2026 

1. Exam Controller 

Course 
Indian Epistemology 
Western Epistemology 

Modern Logic 

3. Department Notice Board 

Indian Ethics 
Comprehensive Viva Voce 

2. Computer center for 
University Website 

Course Code 
PIC-101/25-26 

PIC-102/25-26 

PIC-103/25-26 

PIC-104/25-26 

03.30 P.M. 

(Prof. Phirendra Pathak) 
Head (In-charge), 

Department of Philosophy 

Rani Durgavati University, Jabalpur 
(M.P.) 



Department of P.G. Studies and Research in Philosophy, 
Rani Durgavati University, Jabalpur 

Examination Schedule of M.A, IIIr" Semester Philosophy as per CBCS 
All the students of M.A. Philosophy IIIrd Semester are hereby informed that their end 

term Semester theory examination will be held in the Department of P.G. Studies and 
Research in Philosophy as per following Time Table. 
Programme of the M.A. Philosophy IIId Semester Exam December (March) 2025-26 

Time 12.30 P.M. to 3.30 P.M. each day of Examination 
Date 

18/03/2026 
24/03/2026 
26/03/2026 
28/03/2026 
28/03/2026 

Copy to: 

Course 
Contemporary Western Philosophy 

Modern Indian Thought 

1. Exam Controller 

Philosophy of Religion 
Advaita Vedanta (a) 

Comprehensive Viva Voce 

. Computer center for University Website 
3. Department Notice Board 

Course Code 
PIC-309/25-26 
PIC-310/25-26 
PIC-311/25-26 
PIC-312/25-26 

03.30 PM. 

(Prof. bhiféfüra PathaK 
Heát fičhärge) 

DepartmentvfPitosophy Rani DurgavatiUniyersity,Jabalpur (M.P.) 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

